124, DEPARTMENT OF SERVICE LEARNING (UUTHEACH)

R\ LOYOLA COLLEGE, CHENNAI - 34
Kulanthaikalin

(400 Children Participating from
40 Neighborhood Communities)

10.00 am -
10.20 am -
11.30 am
1.00 pm
2.15 pm
3.45 pm

FELICITATION :

INAUGURATION
SCIENCE EXPO
SPORTS & FUN GAMES
LUNCH

TALENT EXPO
VALEDICTORY

Rev. Dr. Francis P. Xavier S.J, - Rector

Rev. Dr. B. Jeyaraj S.J, - Secretary
Rev. Dr. A. Thomas Amirtham S.J, - Principal

Dr. J.A. Charles - Deputy Principal

Rev. Dr. A. Louis Arockiaraj S.J, - Director
Department of Service Learning

Date : 21.01.2023 / Time : 10.00 a.m. / Venue : Bertram Hall
All are Most Welcome




